
 
CENTAURUS INVITATIONAL 

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 1, 2018 
WANEKA LAKE, LAFAYETTE 

 
 

1. We will be taking a bus to this meet. 
 
2. The bus will meet in front of the gym at 6:15AM.  The bus will leave at 

6:30AM.  You must be on the bus before 6:30AM or you 
will be LEFT BEHIND. 

 
3. Remember to bring: shoes, uniform, socks, sweats and warm clothes. 

 
4. Please be responsible for yourself and know what time your race starts. 

Familiarize yourself with the area, learn the start and finish locations. Warm 
up 20 to 30 minutes prior to the start of your race. 

 
5. The race schedule is: 

 

Varsity Women  9:00AM 
Varsity Men   9:30AM 
 
Women JV   10:00AM 
Men JV   10:30AM 
 
Men Open   11:00AM 
Women Open  11:03AM 
 
 

6. Please remember to clean up the area before you leave. 
 
7. The course runs along Waneka Lake and in the surrounding neighborhoods. 

 
8. Awards: 
  Varsity Races: the Top 5 receive medals and finishers 6-20 receive ribbons 
  JV Races: the Top 15 individuals will receive ribbons. 
 

     Be polite and conduct yourself with good sportsmanship 
and thoughtful manners at all times. We are proud of you 
and we want to show how classy we are as a school and 
team. Thank you. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



DIRECTIONS 
 
From the south via Wadsworth: Wadsworth north, across Hwy 36, then 
Wadsworth becomes Hwy 287. Continue north on Hwy 287, five miles to 
the intersection with S. Boulder Road.  Turn left on South Boulder Road 
and continue to Centaur Village Drive.  Turn right onto Centaur Village 
Drive.  Turn left on to Caria Drive and follow it to the west side of the lake. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


